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6,500

36,8158,816 9,366 9,483 9,150
6,666 3,150 6,333 2,6502,950 5,866 2,70019. Nicole Linenko

TV Rehlingen 1923

5,833

37,94810,116 9,133 9,866 8,833
5,933 3,900 5,966 3,0003,850 6,266 3,20018. Darina Shiryaeva

Frauensport SB 07 e. V.

6,733

37,9829,750 9,083 9,966 9,183
6,433 -0,50 3,500 6,466 2,4503,550 6,200 3,15017. Sophia Gurevich

TV Fechingen

6,400

38,3158,883 10,066 9,966 9,400
6,666 3,500 6,466 3,0003,050 6,333 -0,50 3,40016. Emily Schmehr

TV Fechingen

6,066

38,6159,266 9,133 10,550 9,666
5,833 -0,30 4,150 6,400 3,6003,300 6,066 -0,10 3,60015. Jenny Titov

TuG Leip zig e. V.

6,566 -0,50

39,0159,783 10,266 9,900 9,066
6,866 3,500 6,900 -0,50 3,0003,350 6,433 3,40014. Olga Baumann

TV Fechingen

5,566

39,39910,550 10,200 10,083 8,566
6,400 -0,30 3,550 6,833 -0,30 3,0003,550 7,200 -0,20 4,10013. Jannika Dartmann

Schwerter Turnerschaft

4,933

39,48211,316 10,733 8,950 8,483
7,133 3,050 5,900 3,5504,250 7,066 3,60012. Anna Lisa Geberovitch

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,233

40,58210,583 10,166 11,650 8,183
6,466 4,650 7,000 2,9503,650 6,933 3,70011. Danai Braziotis

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

5,633

40,96610,900 9,700 10,233 10,133
7,000 3,000 7,233 4,5003,800 7,100 2,70010. Evelyn Trenkenschu

TV Bochum-Brenschede

6,733

41,41510,966 10,300 10,066 10,083
6,600 3,700 6,366 3,3504,100 6,866 3,7009. Elisa Schnorr

TV Bretten

6,533

41,54810,833 9,866 10,366 10,483
6,566 3,400 6,966 3,9504,100 6,733 3,3008. Lisa-Marie Brückner

Blumenthaler TV

6,466

42,4329,083 10,933 11,550 10,866
6,933 -0,30 4,450 7,100 4,4003,450 6,333 -0,70 4,3007. Julie Wiedau

Bremen 1860

6,200

44,94911,950 10,916 11,083 11,000
6,966 4,250 6,833 4,8004,850 7,100 3,9506. Fiona Isabell Schneider

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

7,200 -0,50

45,33311,800 9,850 11,533 12,150
6,100 -0,50 4,200 7,833 -0,50 5,4504,700 7,600 -0,50 4,2505. Kateryna Cherkasenko

TSG Söflingen e.V.

6,466

46,04913,000 10,500 11,983 10,566
6,500 4,450 7,533 4,1005,300 7,700 4,0004. Nathalie Köhn

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

7,100

47,11512,266 11,116 12,333 11,400
7,166 4,500 7,833 4,3004,600 7,666 3,9503. Adina Kükelhahn

Bremen 1860

7,100 -0,30

49,33212,383 11,933 12,916 12,100
7,333 5,550 7,366 5,3004,950 7,433 4,6002. Wiktoria Linek

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

7,033

54,29914,283 14,050 13,433 12,533
8,000 5,400 8,033 5,5006,350 7,933 6,0501. Alina Diakov

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
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5,266

30,0159,050 5,616 8,133 7,216
4,966 -0,50 1,900 6,233 1,9502,750 6,300 1,15031. Melissa Meser

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

4,800

31,0169,700 7,450 6,866 7,000
5,300 2,100 5,266 -0,50 2,2003,400 6,300 2,15030. Leona Gashi

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

4,933

32,0327,633 7,883 9,383 7,133
5,533 -0,30 3,250 6,133 2,2002,800 4,833 2,65029. Madita Siecksmeier

TSV Bocholt e. v.

6,166 -0,50

32,1988,983 9,016 5,833 8,366
6,066 1,500 4,333 2,7002,450 6,533 2,95028. Carmen Hiry

TV Rehlingen 1923

5,566 -0,50

32,9997,983 8,700 9,050 7,266
6,600 2,950 6,100 2,2002,450 6,333 -0,80 2,10027. Monika Stefan

TV Rehlingen 1923

5,566

33,1159,616 7,300 7,833 8,366
4,900 1,900 5,933 2,8003,250 6,366 2,40026. Annika Meyert

TuG Leip zig e. V.

4,533

33,2659,566 6,683 10,033 6,983
4,933 3,400 6,633 2,4503,400 6,166 1,75025. Victoria Friedrich

TuG Leipzig e. V.

5,033 -0,30

34,8819,466 8,266 9,616 7,533
6,066 3,350 6,266 2,8003,300 6,166 2,20024. Charleen Salis

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

5,266

35,8818,983 9,566 8,766 8,566
6,366 2,800 6,266 -0,30 3,3003,350 5,633 3,20023. Kareen Hoven

TSV Bocholt e. v.

5,300

36,3829,666 8,866 9,650 8,200
6,166 -0,30 3,250 6,400 2,9003,100 6,566 3,00022. Stine Ehlert

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

5,266

36,4989,600 8,516 9,466 8,916
5,866 -0,30 3,200 6,566 -0,30 3,6503,300 6,300 2,95021. Maryia Chornaokaya

TSV Schwerin

5,700

36,6669,416 8,200 10,300 8,750
5,400 3,700 6,600 3,0502,950 6,466 2,80020. Marie Janzen

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe
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